kingspancylinders.com
Water & Energy
Hot Water Energy Storage
UK
kingspancylinders.com
Kingspan Cylinders
Product Guide
The home of industry leading brands - Range Tribune, Albion Ultrasteel, Aerocyl and Ferham

Coil
rating
(kW)
Energy
storage
capacity
(kWh)
ErP
Indirect PV cylinder
no heating kit
Indirect PV cylinder
with heating kit Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
130 1000 583 MXPV130TNERP MXPV130TNUPTERP 1.33 19.9 8 C 56
160 1186 583 MXPV160TNERP MXPV160TNUPTERP 1.27 21.9 10 B 53
190 1368 583 MXPV190TNERP MXPV190TNUPTERP 1.52 23.9 12 C 64
220 1558 583 MXPV220TNERP MXPV220TNUPTERP 1.63 23.8 14 C 68
260 1805 583 MXPV260TNERP MXPV260TNUPTERP 1.73 24.1 16 C 73
310 2075 583 MXPV310TNERP MXPV310TNUPTERP 1.69 23.8 20 C 71
8
Range Tribune MXi
with heating kits
The Mixergy Apps

codes Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
Direct
codes Rating Load
profile
Noise
level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
AEC
kWh/
year
120 1000 583 TXN120ERP - B 45 TXD120ERP C L 15 39.3 2604
150 1186 583 TXN150ERP - B 48 TXD150ERP C M 15 39.0 1315
180 1368 583 TXN180ERP TXSN180ERP B 53 TXD180ERP C L 15 37.7 2716
210 1558 583 TXN210ERP TXSN210ERP B 58 TXD210ERP C L 15 37.4 2735
250 1805 583 TXN250ERP TXSN250ERP C 68 TXD250ERP C L 15 37.0 2766
300 2075 583 TXN300ERP TXSN300ERP C 72 TXD300ERP C L 15 39.0 2622
A A
B B
G1
C1

(mm)
Pre-plumbed
indirect single zone
Pre-plumbed
indirect twin zone
Pre-plumbed
indirect system-fit
twin zone
Pre-plumbed solar
indirect single zone
Pre-plumbed solar
indirect twin zone Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
120 1000 583 TXN120PERP TXN120PTERP TXN120PSBERP - - B 45
150 1186 583 TXN150PERP TXN150PTERP TXN150PSBERP - - B 48
180 1368 583 TXN180PERP TXN180PTERP TXN180PSBERP TXSN180PERP TXSN180PTERP B 53
210 1558 583 TXN210PERP TXN210PTERP TXN210PSBERP TXSN210PERP TXSN210PTERP B 58
250 1805 583 TXN250PERP TXN250PTERP TXN250PSBERP TXSN250PERP TXSN250PTERP C 68
300 2075 583 TXN300PERP TXN300PTERP TXN300PSBERP TXSN300PERP TXSN300PTERP C 72
Note: Do not use immersion heaters as the primary heat source on indirect or solar indirect cylinders. All dimensions ±3mm unless stated otherwise.
Single Zone cylinders come with 2x two port valves, one for DHW & one for space heating, Twin Zone cylinders come with 3x two port valves, one for DHW & two for space heating.
Pre-plumbed indirect - standard or
system-fit cylinders, single or twin zone

(W)
Direct
codes Rating Load
profile
Noise
level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
kWh/
year
St
an
da
rd
120 930 550 TI120ERP - C 54 TD120ERP B M 15 39.9 1222
150 1117 550 TI150ERP - C 59 TD150ERP C L 15 39.0 2628
180 1305 550 TI180ERP TT180ERP C 67 TD180ERP C L 15 41.0 2425
210 1493 550 TI210ERP TT210ERP C 75 TD210ERP C L 15 38.3 2672
250 1744 550 TI250ERP TT250ERP C 84 TD250ERP C L 15 38.4 2669
300 2057 550 TI300ERP TT300ERP C 93 TD300ERP C L 15 40.9 2504
Sl
im
lin
e
90 1089 475 TIS90ERP - C 58 TDS90ERP B M 15 58.9 872
120 1276 475 TIS120ERP - C 56 TDS120ERP C L 15 39.5 2589
150 1465 475 TIS150ERP - C 66 TDS150ERP C L 15 38.1 2689
180 1714 475 TIS180ERP - C 72 TDS180ERP C L 15 39.2 2640
210 2027 475 TIS210ERP - C 87 TDS210ERP C L 15 39.4 2597
A A
F F
B B
G

Pre-Plumbed
indirect twin zone
Pre-Plumbed
indirect twin zone
(No controls)
Pre-Plumbed
solar indirect
single zone
Pre-Plumbed
solar indirect
twin zone
Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
120 930 550 TI120P4ERP TI120PT4ERP TI120PT3ERP - - C 54
150 1117 550 TI150P4ERP TI150PT4ERP TI150PT3ERP - - C 59
180 1305 550 TI180P4ERP TI180PT4ERP TI180PT3ERP TT180P4ERP TT180PT4ERP C 67
210 1493 550 TI210P4ERP TI210PT4ERP TI210PT3ERP TT210P4ERP TT210PT4ERP C 75
250 1744 550 TI250P4ERP TI250PT4ERP TI250PT0ERP TT250P4ERP TT250PT4ERP C 84
300 2057 550 TI300P4ERP TI300PT4ERP TI300PT0ERP TT300P4ERP TT300PT4ERP C 93
AA

level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
AEC
kWh/
year
St
an
da
rd
 v
er
tic
al
120 930 550 AUI120ERP - C 54 AUD120ERP B M 15 39.9 1222
150 1117 550 AUI150ERP - C 59 AUD150ERP C L 15 39.0 2628
180 1305 550 AUI180ERP AUSI180ERP C 67 AUD180ERP C L 15 41.0 2425
210 1493 550 AUI210ERP AUSI210ERP C 75 AUD210ERP C L 15 38.3 2672
250 1744 550 AUI250ERP AUSI250ERP C 84 AUD250ERP C L 15 38.4 2669
300 2057 550 AUI300ERP AUSI300ERP C 93 AUD300ERP C L 15 40.9 2504
400 1653 693 AUI400ERP AUSI400ERP C 102 - - - - - -
500 1943 693 AUI500ERP AUSI500ERP C 110 - - - - - -
Sl
im
lin
e
ve
rt
ic
al 90 1089 475 AUI90SLMERP - C 58 AUD90SLMERP B M 15 58.9 872
120 1276 475 AUI120SLMERP - C 56 AUD120SLMERP C L 15 39.5 2589
150 1465 475 AUI150SLMERP - C 66 AUD150SLMERP C L 15 38.1 2689
180 1714 475 AUI180SLMERP - C 72 AUD180SLMERP C L 15 39.2 2640
210 2027 475 AUI210SLMERP - C 87 AUD210SLMERP C L 15 39.4 2597
Cap. Height Length Dia.
Ho
riz
on
ta
l
180 680 1258 550 AUIH180ERP - C 67
210 680 1446 550 AUIH210ERP - C 75
250 680 1696 550 AUIH250ERP - C 84
300 680 2009 550 AUIH300ERP - C 93
A A
F F
G
G

codes Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
Direct
codes Rating Load
profile
Noise
level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
AEC
kWh/
year
120 997 550 AUXN120ERP - B 51 AUXD120ERP C M 15 36.8 1394
150 1183 550 AUXN150ERP - B 55 AUXD150ERP B M 15 39.2 1310
180 1367 550 AUXN180ERP AUXSN180ERP C 67 AUXD180ERP C L 15 40.0 2468
210 1557 550 AUXN210ERP AUXSN210ERP C 78 AUXD210ERP C L 15 37.8 2706
250 1802 550 AUXN250ERP AUXSN250ERP C 89 AUXD250ERP C L 15 39.5 2594
300 2072 550 AUXN300ERP AUXSN300ERP C 93 AUXD300ERP C L 15 39.0 2622
A
F F
G1
B B

Height
(mm)
Width
(mm
Depth
(mm Code: Rating
Standing
loss,
(W)
Load profile Noise
level (dB)
Efficiency
(%)
kWh/
year
120 1887 672 672 AUXD120WMERP C 51 M 15 36.8 1394
150 2073 672 672 AUXD150WMERP B 55 M 15 39.2 1310
180 2257 672 672 AUXD180WMERP C 67 L 15 40.0 2468
210 2447 672 672 AUXD210WMERP C 78 L 15 37.8 2706
• �Free up valuble kitchen space with this space
saving solution
• �Available with the following cylinders:
Albion Ultrasteel+ Directs -

(mm)
 Codes ErP
Buffer
tank
Indirect heat pump
cylinder
Indirect heat pump
& solar cylinder Rating
Standing
loss
(W)
St
an
da
rd
60 714 475 HPB60ERP - - C 47
90 1090 475 HPB90ERP - - C 58
150 1117 550 HPB150ERP HP150ERP - C 59
180 1305 550 HPB180ERP HP180ERP HPS180ERP C 67
210 1493 550 HPB210ERP HP210ERP HPS210ERP C 75
250 1744 550 - HP250ERP HPS250ERP C 84
300 2057 550 - HP300ERP HPS300ERP C 93
Sl
im

•	�� Circulator pump & cable
•	�� 28mm two port valve
•	�� 3kW Immersion heater & O-ring
Key features:
Config. Nominal
capacity(L) Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm) Codes
ErP
Rating
Standing
loss
(W)Cylinder Buffer
1
180 50 1711 550 HPIB180/50ERP C 64
210 50 1899 550 HPIB210/50ERP C 75
240 50 2103 550 HPIB240/50ERP C 80
2
180 50 1711 550 HPIB180/50P0ERP C 64
210 50 1899 550 HPIB210/50P0ERP C 75
240 50 2103 550 HPIB240/50P0ERP C 80
3
180 50 1711 550 HPIB180/50PERP C 64
210 50 1899 550 HPIB210/50PERP C 75
240 50 2103 550 HPIB240/50PERP C 80
4
180 50 1711 550 HPIB180/50PTERP C 64
210 50 1899 550 HPIB210/50PTERP C 75
240 50 2103 550 HPIB240/50PTERP C 80
Connections
Configuration
Heat Pump Kit - 1054015Buffer Kit - 1054006
A	� Inlet control set cold feed - 22mm Compression

(mm)
Code
Direct Indirect Rating
Standing
loss,
(W)
St
an
da
rd
 c
yl
in
de
rs
1500 300 95 3 35 KD1500300G3 KN1500300G3 C 57
900 400 96 3 35 KD900400G3 KN900400G3 C 60
1050 400 114 3 35 KD1050400G3 KN1050400G3 C 63
900 450 117 3 35 KD900450G3 KN900450G3 C 66
1050 450 140 3 35 KD1050450G3 KN1050450G3 C 73
1200 450 162 3 35 KD1200450G3 KN1200450G3 C 73
1500 450 206 3 35 KD1500450G3 KN1500450G3 C 83
C
om
bi
 ta
nk
s
(F
or
tic
)
900 400 65 n/a 35 KD900400G3C KN900400G3C C 51
1075 400 89 n/a 35 KD1075400G3C KN1075400G3C C 66
1200 400 90 n/a 35 KD1200400G3C KN1200400G3C C 57
900 450 85 n/a 35 KD900450G3C KN900450G3C C 61
1075 450 115 n/a 35 KD1075450G3C KN1075450G3C C 63
1200 450 115 n/a 35 KD1200450G3C KN1200450G3C C 63
1400 450 144 n/a 35 KD1400450G3C KN1400450G3C C 70
* Combi tanks feature separate open vent pipe.
All dimensions ±3mm unless stated otherwise, dimensions exclude foam lagging.
B
C